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Clasificacién

Concursante
Automovil Club Alcalans
Czech National Team
BMW Kramsky Team
Rocky Sport
Alfred Hilger
Orbayu Competicion
MSC Ehlhalten
Czech National Team
A.C.P. A
Automovil Club Ibiza
Auto Mercado Astur
A.C.P. A
Auto Mercado Astur
Czech National Team
Automovil Club Almeria
Automovil Club Almeria
Mallacina Sport
Mijas Racing
Valdés Racing
Auto Mercado Astur
Automovil Club Arnedo
Escuderia Eibar
S.I.F. Motor
Auto Mercado Astur
ARJ Motorsport
Automovil Club Lorca
Auto Mercado Astur
S.I.F. Motor
MSC Rodenstein
Club Automévil Siero
S.I.F. Motor
Club Automévil Siero
FG Racing Team

Gaitero Competicion

Concursante

Scuderia Villorba Corse SRL

Fira Motorsport

Czech National Team

Fira Motorsport

Osella Engineering SRL

Lionel Regal

Fira Motorsport

Lionel Champelovier

Mauricio Roasio

Isolani Racing Team
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sl s peapEpAragaparean

final | Campeonato de Europa de Montafa

Piloto
Luis Flores
Vaclav Janik
Niko Pulic
Juan Luis Cruz
Alfred Hilger
Victor Abraham Gutiérrez
Rainer Krug
Miroslav Yakes
Julio César Castrillo
José Joaquin Fernandez
Angel Castro
J. Ivén Suérez
Félix Alvarez
Jiri Voves
Manuel Maldonado
José Carlos Lirola
Rubén Gonzalez
José Blanco
César Gutiérrez
Sergio Diaz
Antonio Ortufio
David Ardions
Ramoén Andrés
Gregorio Castro
Ramon Garcia
Juan Luis Amador
Roberto Gonzalez
Miguel Garcia
Kraim Achim
Roberto Alvarez
Ignacio Huerta
Javier Antonio Diaz
Guzmén del Pino

Juan Carlos Merino

Vehiculo

206 WRC
Lancer Evo VIII
M3

Impreza WRC
M3

GR 37

M3

Lancer Evo IX
Maxi Megane
Lancer Evo IX
996 GT3
Lancer Evo IX
Lancer Evo VIII
Impreza

Ibiza Kit Car
M3

Lancer Evo VII

el DD a@arrui-c!l @

Lancer Evo IX

) Escort Cosworth

996 GT3

Lancer Evo VI

Clio 2.0

Saxo

S 60

106 GTi

Clio Williams

Clio Sport

106 Rallye

Lancer Evo VIII

AX GTi

106 Rallye

Saxo VTS 16v

Almera GTi
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205 GTi

Abandonos (14)

Piloto
B | Denny zardo i
B | Fausto Bormolini ‘5”"
B Otakar Kramsky i
B B Renzo Napione Nippon
B 0 Simone Faggioli W
B B Lionel Regal i
B 0| Lanfranco Evans :
B 0 Lionel Champeloiver
I I Mauricio Roasio W
B B Leonardo Isolani 'g
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Grupo
1°A
20A
30A
40 A
50A

1° D/E2
1°N
20N
6° A
39N
10 GT
40N

7°A

60N
7°N
100 A
20 GT
110 A
80N
90N
120 A
130 A
140 A
150 A
100N
16° A
170 A
110N
180 A
120N

19° A

Vehiculo

Clase

1° Eul0

20 Eul0

30 Eul0

40 Eul0

50 Eul0

10 Eu26

10 Eud

10 Eu5

10 Eu8

20 EuS

1° Eu20

30 EuS

60 Eul0

40 Eu5

20 Eu8

10 Eu9

50 EuS

60 Eu5

7° Eul0

20 Eu20

80 Eul0

10 Eu2

20 Eu2

90 Eul0

10 Eu7

30 Eu8

40 Eu8

10 Eul

10° Eul0

10 Eu6

20 Eul

20 Eu?7

30 Eu2

50 Eu8

Formula Nippon

95D

K08

K02

PA 27

Qil F3

PA 20S

M20 FIA

PA 21S Honda

575 GTC

de

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

la F.l1.A.

Tiempo

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06

:06

:06

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:06:

:07

:07

:07

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07

:07

:07:

:07:

21.994

24.882

26.837

27.352

28.317

28.685

30.779

32.387

34.543

35.628

38.108

39.824

:40.794

:41.239

149.231

50.527

52.113

57.535

59.383

59.731

:00.249

:06.186

:09.994

11.613

13.902

17.736

19.946

21.450

28.933

34.172

:41.452

:44.164

55.708

59.098

Grupo

D/E2

D/E2

D/E2

D/E2

D/E2

D/E2

CN

CN

CN

GT1
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D. Primero

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00

:00

:00

:00:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:01

:01:

:01:

:01:

:01:

:01:

Clase

Eu26

Eu26

Eu26

Eu26

Eu26

Eu26

Eu23

Eu22

Eu22

Eu20

:00.000

:02.888

:04.843

:05.358

:06.323

:06.691

:08.785

10.393

12.549

13.634

16.114

17.830

18.800

19.245

27.237

28.533

30.119

35.541

37.389

37.737

38.255

144,192

:48.000

:49.619

51.908

55.742

57.952

59.456

:06.939

12.178

19.458

22.170

33.714

37.104

D. Anterior

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

:00:00.000

:00:02.888
:00:01.955
:00:00.515
:00:00.965
:00:00.368
:00:02.094
:00:01.608
:00:02.156

:00:01.085

:00:02.480
:00:01.716
:00:00.970
:00:00.445
:00:07.992
:00:01.296
:00:01.586
:00:05.422
:00:01.848
:00:00.348
:00:00.518
:00:05.937
:00:03.808
:00:01.619
:00:02.289
:00:03.834
:00:02.210
:00:01.504
:00:07.483
:00:05.239
:00:07.280
:00:02.712
:00:11.544

:00:03.390

Comentarios

No toma salida

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

No toma

salida

salida

salida

salida

salida

salida

salida

salida

salida
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15 B0 Isolani Racing Team B | Giacomo Fiertler
16 B 0 Isolani Racing Team B B Estefano Pierdomenico

19 48 Gaitero Competicion 43 Bernardo Cardin

68 A FG Racing Team 43 Corsino Torre I:.”L.-ﬂ
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L

360 Challenge
360 NGT
360 GT

Lanos 1.6

GT2

GT2

GT

Eu20

Eu20

Eu20

Eu2
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No toma salida
No toma salida
No toma salida

No toma salida
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